
2015 IMHR National Show
Official Results ‐ Day 3 ‐ Friday

300 Gelding ‐ Foal / Weanling ‐ over 30" to 32"
348 Kenlee Park MordakyeNational Champion Sheriden Tyzzer & Micheal Thomps

301 Gelding ‐ Foal / Weanling ‐ over 32" to 34"
370 Sapphire Park Tuckers One Precious GuyNational Champion Nicole Kelly

National Grand & Reserve Foal / Weanling Gelding
370 Sapphire Park Tuckers One Precious GuyNational Grand Champion Nicole Kelly

348 Kenlee Park MordakyeNational Reserve Grand Champion Sheriden Tyzzer & Micheal Thomps

302 Gelding ‐ Yearling ‐ over 32” to 34”
384 Sapphire Park Tuckers FantasyNational Champion Nicole Kelly

440 Witheren Lodge Strut Ur StuffNational Reserve Champion Jenny Lee

187 Waya Lailai Topcats Disguise Master3rd Susan Brown

165 Aqua Blue The Demon Prince4th Annette Thomson

303 Gelding ‐ Yearling ‐ over 34" to 36"
259 Kenlee Park Amirs Delta BlueNational Champion Brooke Haebich

304 Gelding ‐ Two Year Old ‐ over 33" to 35"
228 Ravensbrooke Spectacular's BraveheartNational Champion Ashley Metcalf

176 Harrington Park Red RioNational Reserve Champion Fiona Knodler

510 Kerrigans CD Limited Edition3rd Priscilla & Kyle Maher

446 Little Legends Star Performer4th Ted & Sandra East

305 Gelding ‐ Two Year Old ‐ over 35" to 37"
375 Sapphire Park Blazes RomeoNational Champion Nicole Kelly

194 Shangrila AL Aztec's DesignNational Reserve Champion Lacey Toynton

424 Crystal Park Extreme To Be Topgun3rd Cindy Sutherland

336 Loadstar Wizards Sweet Talker4th Meambie Miniatures

532 Mirrindel Destinys Legacy5th Samantha Acott

396 Wildflower Destiny's Tomahawke6th Margaret & Nicole Kullen

National Grand & Reserve Junior Gelding
375 Sapphire Park Blazes RomeoNational Grand Champion Nicole Kelly

228 Ravensbrooke Spectacular's BraveheartNational Reserve Grand Champion Ashley Metcalf

306 Gelding ‐ Three Years Old ‐ over 34.5" to 36"
439 Witheren Lodge True BlueNational Champion Jenny Lee

307 Gelding ‐ Three Years Old ‐ over 36" to 38.5"
130 Kimjara Vanilla IceNational Champion Lesley Ratcliff

108 Silver Star SultanNational Reserve Champion Anette Schneider

308 Gelding ‐ Four Years to Eight Years ‐ over 34.5" to 36"
374 Sapphire Park Buckin AwesomeNational Champion Nicole Kelly

326 Sapphire Park Sculptures In The RedNational Reserve Champion Dennis & Tracey Beggs

140 JRs Toy Thief3rd Ausma Bird

413 Mirrindel Charisma4th Amy Chapman

175 Balmoral Park Just a Dream5th Rhonda McDonald

309 Gelding ‐ Four Years to Eight Years ‐ over 36" to 38.5"
137 Tiny Toy Lord Of The RingNational Champion Cassie Barclay

311 Alqueria LeventiNational Reserve Champion Andrew & Elizabeth Papoulias

496 Cranage Must Be Destiny3rd Erin Brady

399 Rhy‐Al Handsome Dreamer4th Alan Robertson

243 Harrington Park Hotshot5th Jodie Large

310 Gelding ‐ Veteran Over Eight Years (elig. Supreme Veteran)
169 Coomba Silver StrikeNational Champion Jan Fraser

373 Silver Star Hollywood HeroNational Reserve Champion Nicole Kelly

499 Minya Park Ixion3rd Dalene J Nobbs

390 Koriana Stars Lucky Charm4th Sherilee Skott

112 La Bella Vista Starbuck5th Kylie, Viv & Marie Raines

National Grand & Reserve Senior Gelding
137 Tiny Toy Lord Of The RingNational Grand Champion Cassie Barclay

374 Sapphire Park Buckin AwesomeNational Reserve Grand Champion Nicole Kelly
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311 Filly ‐ Foal / Weanling ‐ over 30" to 32"
296 Wildflower Remarkable AffairNational Champion Wildflower Miniature Horses & Am

372 Sapphire Park Kiwis Queen CamillaNational Reserve Champion Nicole Kelly

454 Tapika Magic on Demand3rd Jillian Linnan

469 Maple Leaf Destinys Customized4th Ness Tracey

312 Filly ‐ Foal / Weanling ‐ over 32" to 34"
293 Wildflower Remarkable DreamNational Champion Wildflower Miniature Horses & Am

346 Trabyrne KR Rock The HouseNational Reserve Champion Tracey Byrne

322 Mini Mystique Ringmasters Catching Fire3rd Dennis & Tracey Beggs

323 Mini Mystique Ringmasters Daddys Girl4th Dennis & Tracey Beggs

411 Cranage Painted Lady5th Carmen Bajpe

115 Koriana Butterfly Shadows6th Kylie, Viv & Marie Raines

253 Ace Troubles River7th Helen & Rosalie Boyd

National Grand & Reserve Foal / Weanling Filly
293 Wildflower Remarkable DreamNational Grand Champion Wildflower Miniature Horses & Am

296 Wildflower Remarkable AffairNational Reserve Grand Champion Wildflower Miniature Horses & Am

313 Filly ‐ Yearling ‐ over 32" to 34"
290 Wildflower She's A HottieNational Champion Wildflower Miniature Horses & Am

389 Sapphire Park Hot Stuff BabyNational Reserve Champion Nicole Kelly

284 Mirrindel Fine China3rd Danielle & Dianne Cotton

250 Muskoka Miss Faboo4th Jesse & Lee Egan

105 Aqua Blue Sheza Show Stopper5th Debra & Stephanie Meyrick

478 Raines Park Amirah6th Joanne Raines

252 Ace Troubles Serendipity7th Helen & Rosalie Boyd

314 Filly ‐ Yearling ‐ over 34" to 36"
388 Sapphire Park Kiwis Black LaceNational Champion Nicole Kelly

135 F.L. Raise The BarNational Reserve Champion Cassie Barclay

495 Puzzle Pieces Bonita3rd Jessica Duffy

313 Alqueria Femme Fatale4th Andrew & Elizabeth Papoulias

324 Mini Mystique Touched By The Storm5th Dennis & Tracey Beggs

312 Alqueria Polar‐Iced6th Andrew & Elizabeth Papoulias

332 Beau Cheval's Too Hot To Handle7th Dennis & Tracey Beggs

254 Ace Silvers Filigree8th Helen & Rosalie Boyd

325 Mini Mystique Liams Whisper of Love9th Dennis & Tracey Beggs

315 Filly ‐ Two Years Old ‐ over 33" to 35"
505 Ngalla Park RM Mistress of the RingNational Champion Priscilla & Kyle Maher

386 Sapphire Park Princes Heart ThrobNational Reserve Champion Nicole Kelly

207 Raines Park Diamonds R 4eva3rd Trista Raines

155 Tiny Toy A Sparkle In The Night4th Julie‐Anne & Stephen Dwyer

316 Filly ‐ Two Years Old ‐ over 35" to 37"
125 Apoco‐D Oops I've Done It AgainNational Champion WF & M Stevenson

501 Jedarras RM's I'm XquisiteNational Reserve Champion Dalene J Nobbs

National Grand & Reserve Junior Mare
388 Sapphire Park Kiwis Black LaceNational Grand Champion Nicole Kelly

290 Wildflower She's A HottieNational Reserve Grand Champion Wildflower Miniature Horses & Am

317 Mare ‐ Three Years Old ‐ over 34.5" to 36"
269 JR's Supreme EleganceNational Champion Karen Williams

255 Ace Gamblers Beautiful NightmareNational Reserve Champion Helen & Rosalie Boyd

435 Witheren Lodge Cosmics Kalista Blue3rd Jenny Lee

436 Witheren Lodge Tullaya Blue4th Jenny Lee

450 Tiny Toy NC Mirror Image5th Debbie Dowler

258 Trimsilla Dustys Surprise6th Jeana Mainey

149 Cranage Nom de Plume7th Kristy French

417 Spellbound Perfect Indulgence8th Susan van den Berg

438 Witheren Lodge Cosmics Tullula9th Jenny Lee

414 Spellbound Maxximum Perfection10th Amy Chapman

318 Mare ‐ Three Years Old ‐ over 36" to 38.5"
136 F.L. Magic In The RingNational Champion Cassie Barclay
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319 Mare ‐ Four Years to Eight Years ‐ over 34.5" to 36"
151 Mini Feet Tink‐A‐BellNational Champion Rebecca Cook

212 Forget Me Not Phantoms ShadowNational Reserve Champion Christina DeLucchi

320 Mare ‐ Four Years to Eight Years ‐ over 36" to 38.5"
320 The Glebe Dixie ChickNational Champion Serena Barber

126 Apoco‐D Spring FeverNational Reserve Champion WF & M Stevenson

229 Spellbound Heart 'N' Soul3rd Tegan Fisher

219 Southwind Rowdys Remarkable Painted Lady4th Leanne Gross

321 Mare ‐ Veteran Over Eight Years (elig. Supreme Veteran)
199 Tiny Town Dandys Wee MissotNational Champion Darrell & Nicola Barnes

166 Minya Park NyxNational Reserve Champion Annette Thomson

322 Broodmare to Eight Years
473 Wangatar Precious GemNational Champion Allana Smith

323 Broodmare ‐ Veteran Over Eight Years (elig. Supreme Veteran)
No Entries

National Grand & Reserve Senior Mare
136 F.L. Magic In The RingNational Grand Champion Cassie Barclay

320 The Glebe Dixie ChickNational Reserve Grand Champion Serena Barber

324 Colt ‐ Foal / Weanling ‐ over 30" to 32"
241 Lindan Midnight IceNational Champion Kiersten Willding

110 Summerlea Remarkable StormNational Reserve Champion Gaylene Williams

367 Sapphire Park Tuckers Dream On3rd Nicole Kelly

481 Raines Park Rulz4th Jade Raines

325 Colt ‐ Foal / Weanling ‐ over 32" to 34"
412 Cranage PizazzNational Champion Carmen Bajpe

172 Killarney Optimus PrimeNational Reserve Champion Michele Waghorn

365 Toppalian Freedoms Red Moon3rd Deborah Donecker

114 Koriana Shadow Knight4th Kylie, Viv & Marie Raines

420 Glyndel Park Perfect Eclipse5th Susan van den Berg

National Grand & Reserve Foal / Weanling Colt
241 Lindan Midnight IceNational Grand Champion Kiersten Willding

412 Cranage PizazzNational Reserve Grand Champion Carmen Bajpe

326 Colt ‐ Yearling ‐ over 32" to 34"
535 Sapphire Park RMs I'm In TroubleNational Champion Nicole Kelly

111 Summerlea Abras Minikin WarriorNational Reserve Champion Gaylene Williams

537 Puzzle Pieces Hasta La Vista Baby3rd Pamela Broadbent

327 Colt ‐ Yearling ‐ over 34" to 36"
357 Wildflower Destinys AmirNational Champion Steve & Melitta Tyzzer

304 Grand Miniatures Ringmasters My DaddyNational Reserve Champion Doug Farmer

345 Trabyrne Freedom of Choice3rd Tracey Byrne

400 Rhy‐Al All Red4th Alan Robertson

177 Tiny Toy Show Me The Colour5th Fiona Knodler

328 Colt ‐ Two Years Old ‐ over 33" to 35"
508 Ngalla Park RM Hometown HeroNational Champion Priscilla & Kyle Maher

124 Apoco‐D It's All About MeNational Reserve Champion WF & M Stevenson

329 Colt ‐ Two Years Old ‐ over 35" to 37"
264 Shangrila RM Grand MasterNational Champion Danielle Deamer

163 Beau Cheval's Dark ProphecyNational Reserve Champion Ashlee Van Den Berg

National Grand & Reserve Junior Stallion
264 Shangrila RM Grand MasterNational Grand Champion Danielle Deamer

535 Sapphire Park RMs I'm In TroubleNational Reserve Grand Champion Nicole Kelly

330 Stallion ‐ Three Years Old ‐ over 34.5" to 36"
363 Serendipity Shazam Here I AmNational Champion Angela Peake

213 Toppalian Wind DancerNational Reserve Champion Manchurian Miniatures

507 Country Rose Attitudes Heart Throb3rd Priscilla & Kyle Maher

123 Spellbound Rebel's Dark Dream4th Spellbound Miniatures
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331 Stallion ‐ Three Years Old ‐ over 36" to 38.5"
180 Buckeye WCF Painted Perfection Toy (imp USA)National Champion Sue‐Ellen Mays

332 Stallion ‐ Four Years to Eight Years ‐ over 34.5" to 36"
242 Apoco‐D Captain MoonlightNational Champion Jodie Large

333 Stallion ‐ Four Years to Eight Years ‐ over 36" to 38.5"
382 Fairwind Aztecs Promise Me GrandNational Champion Nicole Kelly

327 Totara Creek Ultimate ConceptNational Reserve Champion Dennis & Tracey Beggs

200 Apoco‐D Song N Dance Man3rd Darrell & Nicola Barnes

334 Stallion ‐ Veteran Over Eight Years (eligible Supreme veteran)
451 VIP O'Cisco's KidNational Champion Diana Hodson & James Lang

National Grand & Reserve Senior Stallion
180 Buckeye WCF Painted Perfection Toy (imp USA)National Grand Champion Sue‐Ellen Mays

382 Fairwind Aztecs Promise Me GrandNational Reserve Grand Champion Nicole Kelly

Small Horse CHAMPION of CHAMPIONS
241 Lindan Midnight IceChampion of Champions Kiersten Willding

Supreme VETERAN Exhibit
169 Coomba Silver StrikeSupreme Jan Fraser

335 Gelding ‐ Foal / Weanling ‐ over 34" to 36"
No Entries

336 Gelding ‐ Foal / Weanling ‐ over 36" to 38"
No Entries

337 Gelding ‐ Yearling ‐ over 36" to 38"
426 Firefly PaparazziNational Champion Siannon Brady

338 Gelding ‐ Yearling ‐ over 38" to 40"
202 Mystical Park Shadow WarriorNational Champion Darrell & Nicola Barnes

339 Gelding ‐ Two Years Old ‐ over 37" to 39"
490 Puzzle Pieces Beam Me UpNational Champion Jessica Duffy

340 Gelding ‐ Two Years Old ‐ over 39" to 41"
538 Puzzle Pieces Standard of ExcellenceNational Champion Pamela Broadbent

National Grand & Reserve Junior Gelding
426 Firefly PaparazziNational Grand Champion Siannon Brady

202 Mystical Park Shadow WarriorNational Reserve Grand Champion Darrell & Nicola Barnes

341 Gelding ‐ Three Years Old
361 Cagra Park Double The MagicNational Champion Jo Mackey

217 Burncoose Holy SmokeNational Reserve Champion Leanne Gross

342 Gelding ‐ Four Years to Eight Years
133 Aqua Blue XR Prince CharmingNational Champion Nicola Field

237 Lowbel Double DudeNational Reserve Champion Deborah Lawson

364 Kadina Downs Orions Mintaka3rd Candy Nilon

343 Gelding ‐ Veteran Over Eight Years (eligible Supreme veteran)
238 Lowbel Little ArneyNational Champion Deborah Lawson

National Grand & Reserve Senior Gelding
361 Cagra Park Double The MagicNational Grand Champion Jo Mackey

133 Aqua Blue XR Prince CharmingNational Reserve Grand Champion Nicola Field

344 Filly ‐ Foal / Weanling ‐ over 34" to 36"
295 Wildflower Remarkable EleganceNational Champion Wildflower Miniature Horses & Am

371 Sapphire Park Tuckers A Little PrudeNational Reserve Champion Nicole Kelly

104 Aqua Blue XR Queen of Hearts3rd Debra & Stephanie Meyrick

214 Manchurian Izabella4th Manchurian Miniatures

345 Filly ‐ Foal / Weanling ‐ over 36" to 38"
No Entries

National Grand & Reserve Foal / Weanling Filly
295 Wildflower Remarkable EleganceNational Grand Champion Wildflower Miniature Horses & Am

371 Sapphire Park Tuckers A Little PrudeNational Reserve Grand Champion Nicole Kelly
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346 Filly ‐ Yearling ‐ over 36" to 38"
360 Wildflower She's So HotNational Champion Annette Campbell

113 Koriana EnchantmentNational Reserve Champion Kylie, Viv & Marie Raines

347 Filly ‐ Yearling ‐ over 38" to 40"
179 Little G Prim and ProperNational Champion Rachel Dalrymple

203 Mystical Park Shadow FairyNational Reserve Champion Darrell & Nicola Barnes

348 Filly ‐ Two Years Old ‐ over 37" to 39"
344 Trabyrne Nico's Gemma RoseNational Champion Tracey Byrne

410 Cranage Over The MoonNational Reserve Champion Carmen Bajpe

349 Filly ‐ Two Years Old ‐ over 39" to 41"
No Entries

National Grand & Reserve Junior Mare
360 Wildflower She's So HotNational Grand Champion Annette Campbell

179 Little G Prim and ProperNational Reserve Grand Champion Rachel Dalrymple

350 Mare ‐ Three Years Old
173 Ash‐Mia Miss MischievousNational Champion Michele Waghorn

218 Burncoose Girl From OzNational Reserve Champion Leanne Gross

351 Mare ‐ Four Years to Eight Years
116 Golden Reins Fancy StarNational Champion Kylie, Viv & Marie Raines

352 Mare ‐ Veteran Over Eight Years (eligible Supreme veteran)
No Entries

353 Broodmare to Eight Years
No Entries

354 Broodmare ‐ Veteran Over Eight Years (eligible Supreme Veteran)
No Entries

National Grand & Reserve Senior Mare
173 Ash‐Mia Miss MischievousNational Grand Champion Michele Waghorn

116 Golden Reins Fancy StarNational Reserve Grand Champion Kylie, Viv & Marie Raines

355 Colt ‐ Foal / Weanling ‐ over 34" to 36"
470 Maple Leaf Destinys RedefinedNational Champion Ness Tracey

356 Colt ‐ Foal / Weanling ‐ over 36" to 38"
452 BK Kids Got ClassNational Champion Diana Hodson & James Lang

National Grand & Reserve Foal / Weanling Colt
470 Maple Leaf Destinys RedefinedNational Grand Champion Ness Tracey

452 BK Kids Got ClassNational Reserve Grand Champion Diana Hodson & James Lang

357 Colt ‐ Yearling ‐ over 36" to 38"
385 Sapphire Park SHS Ultimate PrinceNational Champion Nicole Kelly

103 Aqua Blue Rockin Around The ClockNational Reserve Champion Debra & Stephanie Meyrick

500 Gardenia Park Moonlight Shadows3rd Dalene J Nobbs

358 Colt ‐ Yearling ‐ over 38" to 40"
223 BriLee RMs Eyesa Doin It With StyleNational Champion Kerry Handby

201 Mystical Park Storm ShadowNational Reserve Champion Darrell & Nicola Barnes

475 Jackafella WF Im Trouble3rd Allana Smith

359 Colt ‐ Two Years Old ‐ over 37" to 39"
286 Wildflower Mirrindel Lookin For TroubleNational Champion Danielle & Dianne Cotton

453 Ima Blue Kestroll Imperial KnightNational Reserve Champion Diana Hodson & James Lang

360 Colt ‐ Two Years Old ‐ over 39" to 41"
347 SHS Private AffairNational Champion Tracey Byrne

National Grand & Reserve Junior Stallion
347 SHS Private AffairNational Grand Champion Tracey Byrne

223 BriLee RMs Eyesa Doin It With StyleNational Reserve Grand Champion Kerry Handby

361 Stallion ‐ Three Years Old
305 Silver Star ShintoNational Champion Doug Farmer

362 Stallion ‐ Four Years to Eight Years
No Entries
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363 Stallion ‐ Veteran Over Eight Years (eligible Supreme veteran)
117 Koriana Shadowfax A'StarNational Champion Kylie, Viv & Marie Raines

National Grand  & Reserve Senior Stallion
305 Silver Star ShintoNational Grand Champion Doug Farmer

117 Koriana Shadowfax A'StarNational Reserve Grand Champion Kylie, Viv & Marie Raines

Little Horse CHAMPION of CHAMPIONS
347 SHS Private AffairChampion of Champions Tracey Byrne

Supreme VETERAN Exhibit
117 Koriana Shadowfax A'StarSupreme Kylie, Viv & Marie Raines

Supreme Miniature Horse GELDING
267 Silkwood LW All IntimidationSupreme Karen Williams

Supreme Small Horse GELDING
375 Sapphire Park Blazes RomeoSupreme Nicole Kelly

Supreme Little Horse GELDING
426 Firefly PaparazziSupreme Siannon Brady

Ultimate Gelding of The Year
426 Firefly PaparazziUltimate Gelding Siannon Brady

364 Miniature Horse Junior Hunter
210 Winmallee Secret AffairNational Champion Tasha Raines

489 Puzzle Pieces Gone And DunnitNational Reserve Champion Jessica Duffy

418 Glyndel Park Perfect Impression3rd Susan van den Berg

365 Small Horse Junior Hunter
396 Wildflower Destiny's TomahawkeNational Champion Margaret & Nicole Kullen

194 Shangrila AL Aztec's DesignNational Reserve Champion Lacey Toynton

225 Ravensbrooke Spectacular Dreams3rd Ashley Metcalf

446 Little Legends Star Performer4th Ted & Sandra East

366 Little Horse Junior Hunter
490 Puzzle Pieces Beam Me UpNational Champion Jessica Duffy

538 Puzzle Pieces Standard of ExcellenceNational Reserve Champion Pamela Broadbent

367 Amateur Miniature Horse Junior Hunter
210 Winmallee Secret AffairNational Champion Tasha Raines

368 Amateur Small Horse Junior Hunter
225 Ravensbrooke Spectacular DreamsNational Champion Ashley Metcalf

396 Wildflower Destiny's TomahawkeNational Reserve Champion Margaret & Nicole Kullen

369 Amateur Little Horse Junior Hunter
538 Puzzle Pieces Standard of ExcellenceNational Champion Pamela Broadbent

370 Miniature Horse Senior Hunter
480 Weebelong Shine‐On OrionNational Champion Jade Raines

188 Elbar Bronze EchoNational Reserve Champion Lacey Toynton

132 Crystal Park Wind In The Mist3rd Nicola Field

488 Belle Capri Show Lil Sister4th Jessica Duffy

198 Mini World Olympic Lad5th Darrell & Nicola Barnes

100 Elbar Sculptured With Pride6th Damien Gow & Leanne Williams

121 Atlanta Rebel Scout7th Spellbound Miniatures

486 Puzzle Pieces Legacys Painted Pride8th Jessica Duffy

447 Imperial Aussies Lone Star9th Ted & Sandra East

457 Sapphire Park Lika Tigre10th Stacey Milligan
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371 Small Horse Senior Hunter
373 Silver Star Hollywood HeroNational Champion Nicole Kelly

496 Cranage Must Be DestinyNational Reserve Champion Erin Brady

499 Minya Park Ixion3rd Dalene J Nobbs

403 Castrawes Paleface Orion4th Rob & Rhonda Barnes

149 Cranage Nom de Plume5th Kristy French

413 Mirrindel Charisma6th Amy Chapman

356 Shangrila BJ Simply Awsom7th Steve & Melitta Tyzzer

258 Trimsilla Dustys Surprise8th Jeana Mainey

320 The Glebe Dixie Chick9th Serena Barber

451 VIP O'Cisco's Kid10th Diana Hodson & James Lang

372 Little Horse Senior Hunter
No Entries Qualified

373 Amateur Miniature Horse Senior Hunter
132 Crystal Park Wind In The MistNational Champion Nicola Field

278 Glenmar Park Mickeys Toy SoldierNational Reserve Champion Kirby Drogemuller

245 Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain3rd Owen & Lisa Duce

161 Tourmaline Knight Walker4th Tracey Filicietti

536 Tiny Toy Hot Summer Night5th Pamela Broadbent

224 Shangrila SE Spectacular6th Ashley Metcalf

457 Sapphire Park Lika Tigre7th Stacey Milligan

240 Louise Greg8th Louise Greig

374 Amateur Small Horse Senior Hunter
243 Harrington Park HotshotNational Champion Jodie Large

149 Cranage Nom de PlumeNational Reserve Champion Kristy French

229 Spellbound Heart 'N' Soul3rd Tegan Fisher

413 Mirrindel Charisma4th Amy Chapman

108 Silver Star Sultan5th Anette Schneider

169 Coomba Silver Strike6th Jan Fraser

151 Mini Feet Tink‐A‐Bell7th Rebecca Cook

499 Minya Park Ixion8th Dalene J Nobbs

375 Amateur Little Horse Senior Hunter
237 Lowbel Double DudeNational Champion Deborah Lawson

376 Three Day Event Overall
188 Elbar Bronze EchoNational Champion Lacey Toynton

480 Weebelong Shine‐On OrionNational Reserve Champion Jade Raines

405 Caritas Caitlyn3rd Liana Wynne

100 Elbar Sculptured With Pride4th Damien Gow & Leanne Williams

356 Shangrila BJ Simply Awsom5th Steve & Melitta Tyzzer

413 Mirrindel Charisma6th Amy Chapman

417 Spellbound Perfect Indulgence7th Susan van den Berg

243 Harrington Park Hotshot8th Jodie Large

245 Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain9th Owen & Lisa Duce

209 Kildaire Rockabilly Rebel10th Tasha Raines

377 Miniature Horse Show Jumper
100 Elbar Sculptured With PrideNational Champion Damien Gow & Leanne Williams

209 Kildaire Rockabilly RebelNational Reserve Champion Tasha Raines

278 Glenmar Park Mickeys Toy Soldier3rd Kirby Drogemuller

480 Weebelong Shine‐On Orion4th Jade Raines

188 Elbar Bronze Echo5th Lacey Toynton

122 Silver Star Sombrero6th Spellbound Miniatures

161 Tourmaline Knight Walker7th Tracey Filicietti

245 Puzzle Pieces Dancing In The Rain8th Owen & Lisa Duce

198 Mini World Olympic Lad9th Darrell & Nicola Barnes

405 Caritas Caitlyn10th Liana Wynne
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378 Small Horse Show Jumper
403 Castrawes Paleface OrionNational Champion Rob & Rhonda Barnes

320 The Glebe Dixie ChickNational Reserve Champion Serena Barber

356 Shangrila BJ Simply Awsom3rd Steve & Melitta Tyzzer

496 Cranage Must Be Destiny4th Erin Brady

299 Silver Oak TM Rock DJ5th Kaitlin Cornwell

373 Silver Star Hollywood Hero6th Nicole Kelly

417 Spellbound Perfect Indulgence7th Susan van den Berg

413 Mirrindel Charisma8th Amy Chapman

497 Circle S Jack Daniels9th Erin Brady

379 Little Horse Show Jumper
No Entries

380 Small Horse Junior Liberty
228 Ravensbrooke Spectacular's BraveheartNational Champion Ashley Metcalf

194 Shangrila AL Aztec's DesignNational Reserve Champion Lacey Toynton

404 Castrawes Miss Liberty3rd Rob & Rhonda Barnes

207 Raines Park Diamonds R 4eva4th Trista Raines

155 Tiny Toy A Sparkle In The Night5th Julie‐Anne & Stephen Dwyer

324 Mini Mystique Touched By The Storm6th Dennis & Tracey Beggs

478 Raines Park Amirah7th Joanne Raines

135 F.L. Raise The Bar8th Cassie Barclay

332 Beau Cheval's Too Hot To Handle9th Dennis & Tracey Beggs

325 Mini Mystique Liams Whisper of Love10th Dennis & Tracey Beggs

381 Small Horse Senior Liberty
320 The Glebe Dixie ChickNational Champion Serena Barber

180 Buckeye WCF Painted Perfection Toy (imp USA)National Reserve Champion Sue‐Ellen Mays

112 La Bella Vista Starbuck3rd Kylie, Viv & Marie Raines

137 Tiny Toy Lord Of The Ring4th Cassie Barclay

108 Silver Star Sultan5th Anette Schneider

356 Shangrila BJ Simply Awsom6th Steve & Melitta Tyzzer

327 Totara Creek Ultimate Concept7th Dennis & Tracey Beggs

229 Spellbound Heart 'N' Soul8th Tegan Fisher

169 Coomba Silver Strike9th Jan Fraser

123 Spellbound Rebel's Dark Dream10th Spellbound Miniatures

382 Little Horse Junior Liberty
426 Firefly PaparazziNational Champion Siannon Brady

347 SHS Private AffairNational Reserve Champion Tracey Byrne

538 Puzzle Pieces Standard of Excellence3rd Pamela Broadbent

490 Puzzle Pieces Beam Me Up4th Jessica Duffy

453 Ima Blue Kestroll Imperial Knight5th Diana Hodson & James Lang

360 Wildflower She's So Hot6th Annette Campbell

383 Little Horse Senior Liberty
361 Cagra Park Double The MagicNational Champion Jo Mackey

116 Golden Reins Fancy StarNational Reserve Champion Kylie, Viv & Marie Raines

117 Koriana Shadowfax A'Star3rd Kylie, Viv & Marie Raines
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